CEILEO
CEILING/GARAGE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
 Rev 11/09/23
Ceileo_LED_spec_sheet_prelim_R01

 Rev 11/09/23
Ceileo_LED_spec_sheet_prelim_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – – –
Model Engine - Watts LED Color Optics Voltage Style Options Color Options
CLO Ceileo 80L-25 3200 lumens
80L-39 5000 lumens
80L-50 6000 lumens
3K7 3000K,
70CRI
4K7 4000K,
70CRI
5K7 5000K,
70CRI
2 Type 2
3 Type 3
4F Type 4
Forward
4W Type 4 Wide
5QW Type 5
Square Wide
UNV 120–277V RD Round
SQ Square
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss
Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss
Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green
Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
SP 20KA Surge
Protector
LS Lumen Selectable
Module
– – – – – – –
Model Engine - Watts LED Color Optics Voltage Style Options Color Options
CLO Ceileo 18L-25 3000 lumens
18L-39 4200 lumens
18L-50 5300 lumens
3K7 3000K,
70CRI
4K7 4000K,
70CRI
5K7 5000K,
70CRI
2 Type 2
3 Type 3
4F Type 4
Forward
4W Type 4 Wide
5QW Type V,
Square Wide
5x5 Aisle Lighter
5R Type V,
Rectangular
5QM Type V,
Square
Medium
5QN Type V,
Square
Narrow
5W Type V,